Position

Medical Business Office Assist

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Business Office Assist

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

KDMF Dermatology

Total Wages

$32,143

$31,460

$30,641

$25,246

$23,952

$22,317

$2,610

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$7,035
$7,305
$5,923
$12,912
$18,349

$11,494

$306



