Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$32,143	\$7,035
Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$31,460	\$7,305
Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$30,641	\$5,923
Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$25,246	\$12,912
Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$23,952	\$18,349
Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$22,317	\$11,494
Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Dermatology	\$2,610	\$306